
GOENKA SCHOOL
Thrive. For Life.

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2025-26)

DATE

23-02-2026

26-02-2026

03-03-2026

06-03-2026

10-03-2026

13-03-2026

DAY

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

DATE SHEET

Classes

Science

Hindi

Mathematics

English

Sanskrit

Social Science

Mathematics

Sanskrit

Science

Social Science

Hindi

English

Social Science

English

Ill language

Hindi

Science

Mathematics

Note:

G.K will be assessed on Friday, February 13, 2026, and Computers will be assessed on Tuesday, February

17, 2026, during regular school hours.

• Friday, February 20, 2026, will be a preparatory leave.

School timings on the above exam days will be 8:30 am - 12:00 noon.

Students are required to come only on the exam days from February 23, 2026, to March 13, 2026.

Exam Coordinator Principal


