

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2025-26)
DATE SHEET
Classes VI-VIII

DATE	DAY	VI	VII	VIII
23-02-2026	Monday	Science	Mathematics	Social Science
26-02-2026	Thursday	Hindi	Sanskrit	English
03-03-2026	Tuesday	Mathematics	Science	III language
06-03-2026	Friday	English	Social Science	Hindi
10-03-2026	Tuesday	Sanskrit	Hindi	Science
13-03-2026	Friday	Social Science	English	Mathematics

Note:

- G.K will be assessed on Friday, February 13, 2026, and Computers will be assessed on Tuesday, February 17, 2026, during regular school hours.
- Friday, February 20, 2026, will be a preparatory leave.
- School timings on the above exam days will be 8:30 am – 12:00 noon.
- Students are required to come only on the exam days from February 23, 2026, to March 13, 2026.



Exam Coordinator



Principal

23.1.26